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November 2020 Mobile Food Pantry Schedule

10am
10am
1pm
1pm
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10am
1pm
6pm

For information regarding mobiles call Kasey Rose 231-727-6000

staff@cooperatingchurches.com

Muskegon County Cooperating Churches

Fifth Reformed Church
Calvin Christian Reformed
White Lake Congregational
Trinity Lutheran Church
Mt. Zion/Huntington
Supper House

Fifth Reformed Church
Muskegon Catholic Central

Laketon Bethel

2330 Holton Road
973 Norton

1809 S. Mears
3225 Roosevelt
221 Webster
2500 Jefferson
2330 Holton Road
1145 W. Laketon
1568 W. Giles

Muskegon

Norton Shores
Whitehall
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon Heights
Muskegon
Muskegon

Muskegon
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